Talamex inflatable boats – User’s manual
TLM-GB201401
Page 1 of 17
Talamex® inflatable boats – user’s manual
Page 2 of 17
   Page
 Contents
1.  General

t
S
K
IN
F
LO
O
R
B
O
A
R
D
TLS 200 D N/A N/A N/A 96x40x30   328 2,5 1,8 20 2 2 200 134 36 21
TLS 230 D N/A N/A N/A 96x50x30   415 4 2,9 25 2+1 2 230 134 36 23
TLA230 D N/A N/A N/A 96x50x30   372 5 3,7 30 2+1 2+1+1 230 134 36 25
TLA250 D 6185-1 II 44407-RCD-38513 100x50x30   400 6 4,4 30 2+1 3+1+1 250 149 42 28
TLA300 C 6185-2 V 44408-RCD-38514 105x55x40   425 10 7,4 45 4 3+1+1 300 153 42 37
TLA350 C 6185-3 VII 44409-RCD-38515 115x60x40   497 20 15,1 60 5 3+1+1 350 172 44 46
TLX250 D 6185-1 II 44407-RCD-38513 100x55x20 80x65x6 400 6 4,4 30 2+1 3+1 250 149 42 35
TLX300 C 6185-2 V 44408-RCD-38514 105x55x30 85x55x30 465 15 11,0 50 4 3+1 300 153 42 49
TLX350 C 6185-3 VII 44409-RCD-38515 115x60x30 115x60x30 696 20 15,1 60 6 3+1 350 172 44 59
TLR270 C 6185-2 V 44410-RCD-38516 240x120x47   480 10 7,4 45 3+1 3 270 162 42 65
HXL195 D N/A N/A N/A 105x60x30   372 3,5 2,6 20 2 2+1+1 195 143 42 21
HXL230 D N/A N/A N/A 105x60x30   448 3,5 2,6 20 3 3+1+1 230 145 42 24
HXL250 D 6185-1 II 44411-RCD-38517 105x60x30   400 4 2,9 25 3 3+1+1 250 145 42 26
HXL275 C 6185-1 II 44415-RCD-38522 105x60x30   600 6 4,4 40 4 3+1+1 275 145 42 28
HLA230 D N/A N/A N/A 105x60x30   460 5 3,7 35 3 3+1+1 230 143 42 29
HLA250 D 6185-1 II 44411-RCD-38517 105x60x30   490 6 4,4 40 3+1 3+1+1 250 143 42 32
HLA300 C 6185-2 V 44412-RCD-38518 116x65x35   700 15 11,0 50 5 3+1+1 300 170 45 40
HLA350 C 6185-3 VII 44413-RCD-38519 129x74x34   750 20 15,1 60 6 3+1+1 350 170 45 46
HLX250 D 6185-1 II 44411-RCD-38517 105x60x30 100x82x15 490 6 4,4 40 3+1 3+1 250 152 42 42
HLX300 C 6185-2 V 44412-RCD-38518 116x65x35 100x82x15 700 15 11,0 50 5 3+1 300 170 45 53
HTR350A C 6185-3 VII 44414-RCD-38520 129x74x34   725 20 15,1 60 6 3+2+2 350 170 45 53
HTR400A C 6185-3 VII 44415-RCD-38521 140x78x40   1100 30 22,1 90 8+1 3+2+2 400 200 50 72